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HENDERSON ~ ACADEMY
CHRISTIAN
A Private School

Henderson Christian Academy
2023-2024 School Calendar

Monday June 19t Juneteenth (CLOSED)

July 4t & 5t Independence Day (CLOSED)

July 31%%-August 4™ Staff Development (CLOSED, Tuition charged at 50%)
Monday August 7t First Day of School (Uniform Required)

Monday September 4" Labor Day (CLOSED)
Friday September 15 Parent Teacher Conferences (No Classes)
Friday September 22" Family Day @ 3:30PM

Thursday October 26" Harvest Festival 3-6PM (Close @ 12:00PM)
Thursday October 26" Minimum Day Closing at 12PM (Teacher Prep)

Friday October 27% Nevada Day (CLOSED)
Friday November 10" Veteran’s Day (CLOSED)
Friday November 17% Multicultural Family Feast Day 11-12PM

Wednesday November 22" Minimum Day (Close @ 12:00PM)
Thursday November 23 Thanksgiving Day (CLOSED)
Friday November 24% Family Day (CLOSED)

December 18" — December 22"  Uniform not required
December 25" — January 1% CLOSED (Tuition will be discounted at 50%o)

Monday January 15" Martin Luther King Day (CLOSED)

Friday February 9% Family Engagement Day 3:30 p.m.

Monday February 19 President’s Day Observed (CLOSED)

March 11%-15% Spring Break (CLOSED, Tuition charged at 50%0)
Friday March 29 Good Friday (CLOSED)

Friday April 19®" Parent Teacher Conferences (No Classes)

Friday May 17" Last Day of School & Prekindergarten Graduation
Monday May 20™ First Day of Summer Camp: Uniform not required

Monday May 27t Memorial Day Observed (CLOSED)



